MM Sports - 6 hores resisténcia

Circuit d' Osona 0,940 km .T.

Entrenaments Qualificatius 13709/2019 17:15 . ......
Classificacié (30:00 Temps) started at 17:20:19

. BN

OPEN

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
p8 1:00.388 -0.844 17:30:25.976 18 17:42:07.233
(2) EQUIP OPEN - Xavier Puigdelliura / Josep Bigas / Eduard 9 1:39.462 +38.230 17:32:05.438 p19 57.588 -4.039 17:43:04.821
1 1:03.854 +3.067 17:22:09.284 10 1:03.241 +2.009 17:33:08.679 20 1:35.397 +33.770 17:44:40.218
p2 57.493 -3.294 17:23:06.777 pil 58.186 -3.046 17:34:06.865 21 1:02.739 +1.112 17:45:42.957
3 1:51.356 +50.569 17:24:58.133 12 1:30.901 +29.669 17:35:37.766 22 1:02.686 +1.059 17:46:45.643
4 1:01.348 +0.561 17:25:59.481 13 1:02.459 +1.227 17:36:40.225 p23 58.063 -3.564 17:47:43.706
5 1:01.471 +0.684 17:27:00.952 14 1:01.863 +0.631 17:37:42.088 24 1:26.384 +24.757 17:49:10.090
6 1:01.125 +0.338 17:28:02.077 15 1:01.375 +0.143 17:38:43.463 25 1:02.168 +0.541 17:50:12.258
7 1:01.005 +0.218 17:29:03.082 16 1:02.246 +1.014 17:39:45.709 26 1:02.041 +0.414 17:51:14.299
8 1:01.070 +0.283 17:30:04.152 p17 57.129 -4.103 17:40:42.838
9 17:31:04.939 18 1:50.017 +48.785  17:42:32.855 (10) ESCUDERIA ASPID - Josep Perez / Sergio Carando / Mar
10 1:00.791 +0.004 17:32:05.730 19 1:01.882 +0.650 17:43:34.737 1 1:03.641 +1.964 17:22:12.829
pi1 57.246 _3.541 17:33:02.976 20 1:01.881 +0.649 17:44:36.618 2 1:02.680 +1.003 17:23:15.509
12 1:39.749 +38.962 17:34:42.725 21 1:01.434 +0.202 17:45:38.052 p3 59.091 -2.586 17:24:14.600
13 1:01.730 +0.943 17:35:44.455 22 1:05.184 +3.952 17:46:43.236 4 1:37.450 +35.773 17:25:52.050
pl4 56.868 -3.919 17:36:41.323 23 1:02.035 +0.803 17:47:45.271 5 1:02.062 +0.385 17:26:54.112
15 1:44.987 +44.200 17:38:26.310 24 1:01.959 +0.727 17:48:47.230 6 1:01.885 +0.208 17:27:55.997
16 1:02.123 +1.336 17:39:28.433 25 17:49:48.462 7 1:02.105 +0.428 17:28:58.102
17 1:01.918 +1.131 17:40:30.351 26 1:01.478 +0.246 17:50:49.940 8 1:02.325 +0.648 17:30:00.427
18 1:02.160 +1.373 17:41:32.511 9 17:31:02.104
p19 56.943 -3.844 17:42:29.454 (7) ERT-ENDURANCE RACING TEAM - Jordi Pujol / Jorge Bellc 10 1:02.214 +0.537 17:32:04.318
20 1:44.997 +44.210 17:44:14.451 1 1:04.805 +3.365 17:22:16.569 11 1:01.908 +0.231 17:33:06.226
21 1:01.431 +0.644 17:45:15.882 p2 59.530 -1.910 17:23:16.099 p12 56.836 -4.841 17:34:03.062
22 1:06.488 +5.701 17:46:22.370 3 1:31.637 +30.197 17:24:47.736 13 1:33.630 +31.953 17:35:36.692
23 1:00.890 +0.103 17:47:23.260 4 1:02.200 +0.760 17:25:49.936 14 1:03.476 +1.799 17:36:40.168
24 1:00.870 +0.083 17:48:24.130 5 1:02.242 +0.802 17:26:52.178 15 1:02.596 +0.919 17:37:42.764
25 1:01.772 +0.985 17:49:25.902 6 1:02.282 +0.842 17:27:54.460 16 1:01.852 +0.175 17:38:44.616
26 1:00.807 +0.020 17:50:26.709 p7 59.081 -2.359 17:28:53.541 17 1:02.586 +0.909 17:39:47.202
8 1:37.326 +35.886 17:30:30.867 p18 57.731 -3.946 17:40:44.933
(3) NM RACING TEAM - Nil Montserrat / Lluc Ibafiez / Ignacio 9 1:02.539 +1.099 17:31:33.406 19 1:38.730 +37.053 17:42:23.663
1 1:02.872 +1.825 17:22:08.882 10 1:02.106 +0.666 17:32:35.512 20 1:04.507 +2.830 17:43:28.170
2 1:02.539 +1.492 17:23:11.421 1 1:02.170 +0.730 17:33:37.682 21 1:03.556 +1.879 17:44:31.726
p3 57.154 -3.893 17:24:08.575 pl12 1:24.206 +22.766 17:35:01.888 22 1:04.391 +2.714 17:45:36.117
4 1:25.016 +23.969 17:25:33.591 13 1:06.655 +5.215 17:36:08.543 23 1:04.482 +2.805 17:46:40.599
5 1:01.576 +0.529 17:26:35.167 14 1:02.169 +0.729 17:37:10.712 24 1:04.720 +3.043 17:47:45.319
6 1:01.330 +0.283 17:27:36.497 15 1:02.311 +0.871 17:38:13.023 25 1:04.120 +2.443 17:48:49.439
p7 56.450 -4.597 17:28:32.947 p16 57.778 -3.662 17:39:10.801 26 1:03.903 +2.226 17:49:53.342
8 1:27.963 +26.916 17:30:00.910 17 1:38.781 +37.341 17:40:49.582 27 1:03.974 +2.297 17:50:57.316
9 1:01.234 +0.187 17:31:02.144 18 1:02.739 +1.299 17:41:52.321
10 1:01.374 +0.327 17:32:03.518 19 1:02.343 +0.903 17:42:54.664 (8) NM JUNIOR TEAM - Alejandro Albanessi / Juanma Alcaraz
11 17:33:04.565 20 1:02.204 +0.764 17:43:56.868 1 1:03.458 +1.215 17:22:17.338
p12 56.313 _4.734 17:34:00.878 p21 57.302 -4.138 17:44:54.170 p2 59.598 -2.645 17:23:16.936
13 1:36.159 +35.112 17:35:37.037 22 1:54.786 +53.346 17:46:48.956 3 1:35.026 +32.783 17:24:51.962
14 1:02.417 +1.370 17:36:39.454 23 1:01.626 +0.186 17:47:50.582 4 1:02.988 +0.745 17:25:54.950
15 1:02.041 +0.994 17:37:41.495 24 17:48:52.022 ps 58.259 -3.984 17:26:53.209
16 1:01.540 +0.493 17:38:43.035 25 1:01.620 +0.180 17:49:53.642 6 1:42.147 +39.904 17:28:35.356
17 1:01.297 +0.250 17:39:44.332 p26 58.954 -2.486 17:50:52.596 7 1:02.718 +0.475 17:29:38.074
18 1:01.967 +0.920 17:40:46.299 p8 58.693 -3.550 17:30:36.767
p19 56.909 -4.138 17:41:43.208 (6) ERT-RACING - Marc Vila / Bruno Majé / David Martinez / J 9 1:46.416 +44.173 17:32:23.183
20 1:29.643 +28.596 17:43:12.851 1 1:03.539 +1.912 17:22:13.527 10 1:04.167 +1.924 17:33:27.350
21 1:01.975 +0.928 17:44:14.826 2 1:02.065 +0.438 17:23:15.592 11 1:03.869 +1.626 17:34:31.219
22 1:01.145 +0.098 17:45:15.971 p3 58.136 -3.491 17:24:13.728 12 2:38.845 +1:36.602 17:37:10.064
23 1:04.025 +2.978 17:46:19.996 4 1:31.147 +29.520 17:25:44.875 13 1:03.880 +1.637 17:38:13.944
24 1:01.573 +0.526 17:47:21.569 5 1:04.339 +2.712 17:26:49.214 14 1:02.358 +0.115 17:39:16.302
25 1:01.267 +0.220 17:48:22.836 6 1:03.317 +1.690 17:27:52.531 15 1:02.416 +0.173 17:40:18.718
26 1:03.933 +2.886 17:49:26.769 p7 1:00.223 -1.404 17:28:52.754 16 1:02.685 +0.442 17:41:21.403
27 1:01.206 +0.159 17:50:27.975 8 1:40.292 +38.665 17:30:33.046 17 1:02.360 +0.117 17:42:23.763
9 1:02.926 +1.299 17:31:35.972 18 17:43:26.006
(4) DOMINGUEROS TEAM - Dani Navarro / Antonio Alvarez / 1 10 1:02.546 +0.919 17:32:38.518 p19 57.693 -4.550 17:44:23.699
1 1:04.326 +3.094 17:22:15.321 pil 58.020 -3.607 17:33:36.538 20 1:58.592 +56.349 17:46:22.291
p2 58.124 -3.108 17:23:13.445 12 1:41.595 +39.968 17:35:18.133 21 1:03.312 +1.069 17:47:25.603
3 1:32.426 +31.194 17:24:45.871 13 1:02.897 +1.270 17:36:21.030 22 1:03.811 +1.568 17:48:29.414
4 1:02.233 +1.001 17:25:48.104 14 1:02.965 +1.338 17:37:23.995 23 1:03.188 +0.945 17:49:32.602
p5 57.575 -3.657 17:26:45.679 p15 1:01.686 +0.059 17:38:25.681 24 1:03.252 +1.009 17:50:35.854
6 1:37.626 +36.394 17:28:23.305 16 1:37.968 +36.341 17:40:03.649
7 1:02.283 +1.051 17:29:25.588 17 1:01.957 +0.330 17:41:05.606 (9) ERT-TEAM - Daniel Guerra / Joaquin De la Calzada / Otgel
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MM Sports - 6 hores resisténcia

B

OPEN Circuit d' Osona 0,940 km
Entrenaments Qualificatius 13709/2019 17:15 . ......
Classificacié (30:00 Temps) started at 17:20:19 . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:04.177 +1.538 17:22:22.356
p2 1:00.664 -1.975 17:23:23.020
3 1:34.523 +31.884 17:24:57.543
4 1:03.396 +0.757 17:26:00.939
p5 58.044 -4.595 17:26:58.983
6 1:36.991 +34.352 17:28:35.974
7 17:29:38.613
p8 58.730 -3.909 17:30:37.343
9 1:43.032 +40.393 17:32:20.375
10 1:04.277 +1.638 17:33:24.652
pll 59.827 -2.812 17:34:24.479
12 1:37.117 +34.478 17:36:01.596
13 1:03.228 +0.589 17:37:04.824
pl4 58.789 -3.850 17:38:03.613
15 1:42.946 +40.307 17:39:46.559
16 1:05.117 +2.478 17:40:51.676
17 1:05.511 +2.872 17:41:57.187
18 1:04.907 +2.268 17:43:02.094
19 1:04.165 +1.526 17:44:06.259
20 1:04.308 +1.669 17:45:10.567
21 1:03.978 +1.339 17:46:14.545
22 1:04.244 +1.605 17:47:18.789
23 1:03.782 +1.143 17:48:22.571
24 1:03.938 +1.299 17:49:26.509
25 1:03.293 +0.654 17:50:29.802

(1) PILOTOS DE ELITE - Arnau Safont / Rafa Alvarez / David |

1 1:05.246 +2.067 17:22:15.768
p2 59.645 -3.534 17:23:15.413
3 1:36.071 +32.892 17:24:51.484
4 1:04.014 +0.835 17:25:55.498
p5 59.050 -4.129 17:26:54.548
6 1:39.642 +36.463 17:28:34.190
7 1:03.771 +0.592 17:29:37.961
p8 58.350 -4.829 17:30:36.311
9 1:44.591 +41.412 17:32:20.902
10 1:06.205 +3.026 17:33:27.107
pll 1:26.827 +23.648 17:34:53.934
12 1:10.331 +7.152 17:36:04.265
13 1:03.471 +0.292 17:37:07.736
pl4 58.729 -4.450 17:38:06.465
15 1:43.318 +40.139 17:39:49.783
16 17:40:52.962
pl7 59.052 -4.127 17:41:52.014
18 1:49.969 +46.790 17:43:41.983
19 1:04.542 +1.363 17:44:46.525
p20 59.303 -3.876 17:45:45.828
21 1:36.896 +33717  17:47:22.724
22 1:03.458 +0.279 17:48:26.182
23 1:03.903 +0.724 17:49:30.085
24 1:03.276 +0.097 17:50:33.361
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